
imlss.com

IML Security Supply: Phoenix
5620 South 32nd Street
Phoenix, Arizona 85040
Phone: (602) 438-6068
Nationwide: (877) 438-6068
Fax: (602) 438-0396

Branch Manager: Tom Moore
Email: tom.moore@imlss.com

Dallas - Denver - Kansas City - Las Vegas - Los Angeles - Phoenix - Sacramento - Salt Lake City - San Antonio - Seattle

Outside Account Manager
Dan Bleasdale
dan.bleasdale@imlss.com

Outside Account Manager
Theo Nielson
theo.nielson@imlss.com
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Warehouse
Steve Carlos

Warehouse
Saddie Watts

Warehouse
Nancy Ramirez

Returns Specialis
Nuvia Felix
nuvia.felix@imlss.com

Warehouse
Michael Velasquez

Warehouse
Lavender Lyons

Warehouse
Elijah Pablos

Warehouse
DeAnthony Williams

Warehouse Manager
Israel Pablos
israel.pablos@imlss.com

Warehouse
Brent Harris

Warehouse
D'Kyran Williams

Warehouse
Anthony Vincent

Warehouse
Andrew Moreno
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Administrative Assistant
Jessica Evans
jessica.evans@imlss.com 

Sales Admin
Makena Purvis
makena.purvis@imlss.com 

Inside Account Manager
Dione Dameron
dione.dameron@imlss.com 

Inside Account Manager
Cliff Thompson
cliff.thompson@imlss.com 

Inside Account Manager
Landon Luckett
landon.luckett@imlss.com

Inside Account Manager
Matthew Nemudrov
matthew.nemudrov@imlss.com

Inside Account Manager
Jeff Caswell
jeff.caswell@imlss.com

Inside Account Manager
Jose Rivera
jose.rivera@imlss.com

Inside Account Manager
Blake Chandler
blake.chandler@imlss.com

Inside Account Manager
Ethen Hill
ethen.hill@imlss.com

Inside Account Manager
William Boles
william.boles@imlss.com 

Inside Account Manager
Steve Frederick
steve.frederick@imlss.com

Inside Account Manager
Brittney Mendoza
britt.mendoza@imlss.com

Inside Account Manager
Israel Pablos Jr.
israel.pablosjr@imlss.com

Inside Account Manager
Simon Felsinger
simon.felsinger@imlss.com

Inside Account Manager
Sammy Kent
sammy.kent@imlss.com
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